
65cc I start

# Nr: Nimi Kokku Ringid Vahe Maas Parim aeg Ringil
1. 9 Uiga, Tristan 00:12:14.391 7.0 00:01:31.001 1
2. 26 Saadi, Sander Kristjan 00:12:17.379 7.0 +00:00:02.988 +00:00:02.988 00:01:31.982 4
3. 255 Nurja, Kennert 00:12:23.310 7.0 +00:00:08.919 +00:00:05.931 00:01:30.949 7
4. 22 Nork, Hugo 00:12:55.416 7.0 +00:00:41.025 +00:00:32.106 00:01:34.733 2
5. 8 Rootalu, Otto Mattias 00:13:37.405 7.0 +00:01:23.014 +00:00:41.989 00:01:38.985 4
6. 34 Enok, Marten 00:13:43.402 7.0 +00:01:29.011 +00:00:05.997 00:01:40.896 3
7. 454 Mägi, Laur 00:13:53.410 7.0 +00:01:39.019 +00:00:10.008 00:01:40.963 3
8. 111 Laul, Cris-Robin 00:12:38.415 6.0 +1 laps 00:01:39.995 2
9. 87 Randoja, Robin 00:12:42.413 6.0 +00:00:03.998 +00:00:03.998 00:01:40.001 6
10. 39 Pärtelpoeg, Aksel 00:13:03.427 6.0 +00:00:25.012 +00:00:21.014 00:01:42.950 1
11. 14 Rumm, Gerhard 00:13:53.420 6.0 +00:01:15.005 +00:00:49.993 00:01:54.021 2
12. 30 Pilv, Markus 00:12:20.419 5.0 +1 laps 00:02:02.981 5
13. 4 Uustalu, Trevor 00:14:08.411 5.0 +00:01:47.992 +00:01:47.992 00:02:06.949 3

65cc II start

# Nr: Nimi Kokku Ringid Vahe Maas Parim aeg Ringil
1. 26 Saadi, Sander Kristjan 00:12:05.413 7.0 00:01:27.121 3
2. 9 Uiga, Tristan 00:12:12.439 7.0 +00:00:07.026 +00:00:07.026 00:01:27.998 6
3. 255 Nurja, Kennert 00:12:17.451 7.0 +00:00:12.038 +00:00:05.012 00:01:31.000 1
4. 22 Nork, Hugo 00:12:33.465 7.0 +00:00:28.052 +00:00:16.014 00:01:33.005 7
5. 87 Randoja, Robin 00:13:01.494 7.0 +00:00:56.081 +00:00:28.029 00:01:35.954 1
6. 454 Mägi, Laur 00:13:07.444 7.0 +00:01:02.031 +00:00:05.950 00:01:33.986 7
7. 111 Laul, Cris-Robin 00:13:16.445 7.0 +00:01:11.032 +00:00:09.001 00:01:36.028 4



8. 39 Pärtelpoeg, Aksel 00:13:35.434 7.0 +00:01:30.021 +00:00:18.989 00:01:38.955 6
9. 34 Enok, Marten 00:12:23.433 6.0 +1 laps 00:01:36.071 4
10. 14 Rumm, Gerhard 00:13:10.482 6.0 +00:00:47.049 +00:00:47.049 00:01:49.992 1
11. 30 Pilv, Markus 00:13:26.438 6.0 +00:01:03.005 +00:00:15.956 00:01:51.005 6
12. 4 Uustalu, Trevor 00:13:39.470 6.0 +00:01:16.037 +00:00:13.032 00:01:52.928 5

65cc

# Nr: Nimi Punktid Kokku
1. 26 Saadi, Sander Kristjan 22+25 47
2. 9 Uiga, Tristan 25+22 47
3. 255 Nurja, Kennert 20+20 40
4. 22 Nork, Hugo 19+19 38
5. 454 Mägi, Laur 16+17 33
6. 87 Randoja, Robin 14+18 32
7. 111 Laul, Cris-Robin 15+16 31
8. 34 Enok, Marten 17+14 31
9. 39 Pärtelpoeg, Aksel 13+15 28
10. 14 Rumm, Gerhard 12+13 25
11. 30 Pilv, Markus 11+12 23
12. 4 Uustalu, Trevor 10+11 21
13. 8 Rootalu, Otto Mattias 18 18


